% product details KIT LED PRO ROUND 1x5 W

EAN/ Product:
Quantity:

You can find this product in the eCatalog:

Product description:

KIT LED PRO ROUND 1x5 W
4008321398789
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321398789

Applications

Holder designation

Protection class IK (shock resistance)
Protection class

Adjustable

Type of connection

IP code

Protection against ignition and fire

General Description
Equipment

Body material

Recycling

Number of lighting outlets
Equipped with lamp

Technical - Colors

Color of the luminaire

Technical - Electrical Data
Nominal current
Operating mode
Nominal wattage
Nominal voltage

Mains frequency

Technical - Geometries
Length

Mounting diameter
Width

Diameter

Mounting depth

Height

Technical - Light Technical Data
Color temperature
Beam angle

Luminous intensity

Technical - Temperatures

Glow Wire Test according to IEC 695-2-1

GU10

K02

1]

Yes

FIXED CONNECTION (TERMINAL)
1P23

F

UNKNOWN
ALU-DIECAST
Yes

1

Yes
BRUSHED NICKEL

22.00MA

NOT RELEVANT
5W

230V

50-60 Hz

90 mm
80 mm
90 mm
91 mm
> 150 mm

90 mm

3000 K
20°
375 cd

960 °C
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Packaging units

EAN Packaging type and content Dimensions in h xw x| Gross weight Volume
4008321398789 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece 114,000 mm x 112,000 mm x 145,000 mm 291,000 g (260,000 g) 1851 Cubic
4008321398796 Shipping carton box contains 6 Piece 139,000 mm x 242,000 mm x 307,000 mm 1,884 kg (1,560 kg) 18327 Cubic
KIT LED PRO

KIT LED PRO is a set that is ready for installation and consists of a downlight with connecting terminal and a PARATHOM PAR 16 LED in two different versions
(square/round). It is ideal for constant economical lighting in retail outlets, hotels and restaurants.

« Die-cast aluminum casing in two versions: square and round

+ Luminaire color: brushed nickel look

« Simple installation and maintenance thanks to the Twist&Lock interlock for the lamp
« Lamp swivels through 40°

« Operating temperature 15 °C to +40 °C

* Mounting diameter 80 mm

« Direct connection to 230 V

« Equipped with PARATHOM PAR 16 4.5 W LED

« Average life 35,000 hours

« Color temperature warm white (3000 K)

« Beam angle 30°

* Not dimmable

« CE Sign Protection class 2 sign F Sign IP 23, Glow wire test at 850 °C, IK02, Light color 830, 220-240 V, 50-60 Hz, GU10 base
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