

KIT LED PRO ROUND 1x5 W



Product description: EAN/ Product: Quantity:

KIT LED PRO ROUND 1x5 W 4008321398789 Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog: http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321398789

Applications	
Holder designation	GU10
Protection class IK (shock resistance)	IK02
Protection class	I
Adjustable	Yes
Type of connection	FIXED CONNECTION (TERMINAL)
IP code	IP23
Protection against ignition and fire	F
General Description	
Equipment	UNKNOWN
Body material	ALU-DIECAST
Recycling	Yes
Number of lighting outlets	1
Equipped with lamp	Yes
Taskainel Oslam	
Technical - Colors	
Color of the luminaire	BRUSHED NICKEL
Technical - Electrical Data	
Nominal current	22.00 M A
Operating mode	NOT RELEVANT
Nominal wattage	5 W
Nominal voltage	230 V
Mains frequency	50-60 Hz
Technical - Geometries	
Length	90 mm
Mounting diameter	80 mm
Width	90 mm
Diameter	91 mm
Mounting depth	≥ 150 mm
Height	90 mm
Technical Liebé Technical Date	
Technical - Light Technical Data	2000 K
Color temperature	3000 K 20 °
Beam angle	375 cd
Luminous intensity	515 Cu
Technical - Temperatures	
Glow Wire Test according to IEC 695-2-1	960 °C





Packaging units					
EAN	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x l	Gross weight	Volume	
4008321398789	Folding carton box contains 1 Piece	114,000 mm x 112,000 mm x 145,000 mm	291,000 g (260,000 g)	1,851 Cubic dec.	
4008321398796	Shipping carton box contains 6 Piece	139,000 mm x 242,000 mm x 307,000 mm	1,884 kg (1,560 kg)	10,327 Cubic dec.	

KIT LED PRO

KIT LED PRO is a set that is ready for installation and consists of a downlight with connecting terminal and a PARATHOM PAR 16 LED in two different versions (square/round). It is ideal for constant economical lighting in retail outlets, hotels and restaurants.

- Squareround). It is toeal for constant economical lighting in retail outlets, notels and restaurants.
 Die-cast aluminum casing in two versions: square and round
 Luminaire color: brushed nickel look
 Simple installation and maintenance thanks to the Twist&Lock interlock for the lamp
 Lamp swivels through 40°
 Operating temperature 15 °C to +40 °C
 Mounting diameter 80 mm
 Direct connection to 230 V
 Equipped with PARATHOM PAR 16 4.5 W LED
 Average life 35,000 hours
 Color temperature warm white (3000 K)
 Beam angle 30°
 Not dimmable
 CE Sign Protection class 2 sign F Sign IP 23, Glow wire test at 850 °C, IK02, Light color 830, 220-240 V, 50-60 Hz, GU10 base

